
Nurture, Grow, Flourish 

 Buxton Road, Longnor, SK17 0NZ 

Telephone: 01298 83233 

www.st-bartholomews-longnor.org.uk 

 

 

Term Dates 

September 2024 to July 2025 
 

 School Closes  

(3:15pm) 

School Re-opens 

(8:45am) 

  Wednesday 4th September 2024 

Autumn Half Term Friday 25th October 2024 Tuesday 5th November 2024 

Christmas Break Friday 20th December 2024 Tuesday 7th January 2025 

Spring Half Term Friday 14th February 2025 Monday 24th February 2025 

Easter Break Friday 11th April 2025 Monday 28th April 2025 

May Day Friday 2nd May 2025 Tuesday 6th May 2025 

Summer Half Term Friday 23rd May 2025 Monday 2nd June 2025 

Summer Break Friday 18th July 2025  

 

 

INSET DAYS 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Monday 4th November 2024 

Monday 6th January 2025 

Monday 21st July 2025 

 


